Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-15547-2 - The Small Years

Frank Kendon

Table of Contents

More information

CONTENTS

* That which was from the beginning, which we bave beard,
which we bave seen with our eyes, which we bave looked
upon, and our bands bave bandled of the word of life. For
the life was manifested, and we have seen it, and bear witness.”

INTRODUCTION

I

N 0N ON W A W

ot
(o]

L]
-

I2
13
14
5

THE HILL . . . .
THE WOOD . . . .
MY MOTHER’S MOTHER .

THE NIGHT NURSERY

THE FRONT HALL CUPBOARD
THE DAY NURSERY .
GRANDFATHER’S EARLY DAYS .
GRANDFATHER AT GOWDHURST
TEA AT THE FARM .

THE “x”

TUNBRIDGE WELLS ADVENTURES
BIRDS AND FLOWERS

NEAR NEIGHBOURS . .

CHRISTMAS DAY . .
EARLY MORNING . . .

page ix

-

H
10
20
37
49
56
71
85
96

117
135
148

182
195

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521155472
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

	9780521155472: 
	http://www: 
	cambridge: 
	org: 




