CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-15547-2 - The Small Years Frank Kendon Table of Contents More information

CONTENTS

"That which was from the beginning, which we have beard, which we have seen with our eyes, which we have looked upon, and our hands have handled of the word of life. For the life was manifested, and we have seen it, and bear witness."

IN.	INTRODUCTION						page ix	
I	THE	HILL	•	•	•	•	•	r
2	THE	WOOD	•	•	v	•	•	10
3	му м	IOTHER'	s mot	HER	•		•	20
4	THE	NIGHT N	URSEF	RY	•	-		37
5	THE	FRONT H	IALL C	UPBO.	ARD	•		49
6	THE I	DAY NUI	RSERY	•	•	•	•	56
7	GRAN	NDFATHI	er's ea	ARLY I	DAYS	•	•	7 1
8	GRAN	NDFATHI	ER AT	GOWD	HURS	г	•	85
9	TEA A	AT THE I	FARM	•	•		•	96
10	THE	"x"	•	•	•	•	•	117
11	TUNB	RIDGE V	VELLS	ADVE	NTURI	ES		135
12	BIRD	S AND F	LOWEI	RS	•	•	•	148
13	NEAR	NEIGHI	BOURS		•	•		163
14	CHRI	STMAS E	AY	•	•	•	•	182
15	EARL	Y MORN	ING	•	•	•	•	195